PLANAR
LIFESTYLE DISPLAYS
Unmatched Visual Experiences for
Luxury Environments
LED
HIGH DYNAMIC RANGE
ULTRAHD
DESIGN

Copyright © 2024 Planar Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document may not be copied in any form without
permission from Planar. Information in this document is subject to change without notice. 9/2024
LIFELONG SATISFACTION
Planar DirectLight Ultra Series
217”
108”
136”
163”
219”
207”
109”
137”
164”
198”
  Diagonal Resolution Pixel Pitch Brightness (max) Dimensions (WxH)
      UHD108   108" 4K (3840 x 2160) 0.6mm 1000 nits 7.9’ x 4.5’
      UHD136   136" 4K (3840 x 2160) 0.7mm 1200 nits 9.9’ x 5.6’
      UHD163   163" 4K (3840 x 2160) 0.9mm 1600 nits 11.9’ x 6.7’
      8K217   217" 8K (7680 x 4320) 0.6mm 1000 nits 15.9’ x 8.9’
  Diagonal Resolution Pixel Pitch Brightness (max) Dimensions (WxH)
      HD109   109" Full HD (1920 x 1080) 1.2mm 1000 nits 7.9’ x 4.5’
      HD137   137" Full HD (1920 x 1080) 1.5mm 1000 nits 9.9’ x 5.6’
      HD164   164" Full HD (1920 x 1080) 1.8mm 1000 nits 11.9’ x 6.7’
      UHD164   164" 4K (3840 x 2160) 0.9mm 1000 nits 11.9’ x 6.7’
      DHD198   198" 3840 x 1620 1.2mm 1000 nits 15.9’ x 4.5’
      WUHD207   207" 5120 x 2160 0.9mm 1000 nits 15.9’ x 6.7’
      UHD219   219" 4K (3840 x 2160) 1.2mm 1000 nits 15.9’ x 6.7’
105”
  Diagonal Resolution Pixel Pitch Brightness (max) Dimensions (WxH)
  URW105   105" 5K (5120 x 2160) — 500 nits 8.2’ x 3.7’
   Diagonal Resolution Pixel Pitch Brightness (max) Dimensions (WxH)
      HD115   115" Full HD (1920 x 1080) 1.3mm 3,000 nits 8.4’ x 4.7’
      HD145   145" Full HD (1920 x 1080) 1.6mm 3,000 nits 10.5’ x 5.9’
      HD173   173" Full HD (1920 x 1080) 2.0mm 3,000 nits 12.6’ x 7.1’
      UHD231   231" 4K (3840 x 2160) 1.3mm 3,000 nits 16.8’ x 9.4’
Planar Luminate Ultra W Series
Planar UltraRes W Series
Planar DirectLight Pro Series
115”